DIPAYAL SILGADI MUNICIPALITY
DOTI
SUDURPASHCHIM PROVINCE
SHREE PADMA PUBLIC MUKTI NARAYAN SECONDARY SCHOOL (700130024)
Shaileshwori-6, Estd : 2004, Tel:094411115
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Registration No.

Dob

Gender

Father

Mother

English

Mathematics

Tot

Social

Studies &
Population
Education

Th Pr

Tot

Science &
Environment
Education

Th Pr

Tot

Health &
Physical
Education

Th

Pr

Tot

Moral
Education

Occupation,
Business &
Tech
Education

Computer
Education

Th Pr

7001300247903006 AAISHA KHATRI 2064/3/16  FEMALE  [showar Khatri ~ Sanu Khatri cC A C+ D A C D b D A C D A C D A+ C+ C A B C A+ B+ C A B 230

7001300247902546 AAKASH NEPALI 2066/5/6 MALE Hira Damai Dhana Damai D A C+ D A C C C D A C D A C C+ A+ B cC A B C A+ B C A B 235

7001300247902999 AARYAN BK 2065/10/18  MALE  Chet Koli Devi Koli D A C C+ A B C cC bD A C D A C+ B A+ B+ C A B C A+ B C A B 248

7001300247902545 AJITA NAGARI 2063/8/14  FEMALE  Kalu Singh AmritaNagair D A C C A C+ D b C A C+ D A C D A+ C+ C A B C A+ B C A B 233
Nagari

7001300247902951 AMAR KUNJEDA 2065/3/25 MALE  Ram Bahadur Naru Devi D A C C+ A B D D D A C+ D A C C A+ B C+ A B+ B A+ A C A B 250
Kunjeda Kunjeda

7001300247904065 AMRITA KUNJEDA 20677228  FEMALE  Krishna Batu Kunjeda B A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A B A+ B+ C+ A+ B+ A A+ A B+ A+ A A A+ A 358
Bahadur
Kunjeda

7001300247903717 ANJAL SOB 2067/4120  FEMALE  Ashok Sob Kamala Sob D A C+ C+ A B C+ c+ b A C D A C D A+ C+ C B+ C+ C A+ B D A C+ 238

7001300247903897 ANUPAM SAUD 2065/12/14  MALE  Bam Bahadur  SharadaDevi C+ A+ B B+ A+ A D D C+ A+ B D A+ C+ C+ A+ B C A B B A+ B+ C+ A B+ 278
Saud Saud

7001300247903148 ANUSHA SOB 2066/4/15  FEMALE  Prakash Sob Devi Sob D A C NG A NG D D D A C NG A NG D A+ C+ C A B C A+ B D A B INC

7001300247903081 ARCHANA TAILOR  20651/5  FEMALE  Rajesh Tailor ~ Samjhana D A C+ D A C NG NG D A C NG A NG D A+ C+ C A B C A+ B D A B INC

Tailor

7001300247904197 BABITA PARKI 2064/12/26  FEMALE  Hari Parki Bishna Parki D A C C A C+ D D D A C D A C D A+C+ C A B C A+ B C A B 228

7001300247904378 BHAGAT BOHARA  2065/4/1 MALE  Ratan Bahadur Kalashi Devi C+ A C+ C A C+ B+ B+ C A C+ C A C+ D A+ C+ C+ A B+ C+ A+ B+ C A B 270
Bohara Bohara

7001300247904196 BHAGU AAUJI 2065/10/17  FEMALE  Nare Aauji DeusaraMaui D A C D A C D b D A C D A C C A+ B C A B C+ A+ B+ D A C+ 223

7001300247902559 BHAKTA BAHADUR  2064/7/27 MALE  Prem Singh Bhaga Devi D A C D A C D b D A C+ D A C C A+ B C A B C+ A+ B+ C A B 233

KUNJEDA Kunjeda Kunjeda

7001300247900007 BHANU KUNJEDA ~ 2063/6/13 MALE  Tirmal Sing RajuKuneda D A C D A C NG NG D A C NG A NG D A+ C+ D B+ C+ C A+ B D A B INC
Kunjeda

7001300247903082 BHAWANA BHATTA 2066/2/26  FEMALE  Shankar Bhatta AmbikaBhata D A C C A C+ D b D A C D A C D A+ C+ C A B C+ A+ B+ C A B 230

7001300247902049 BHAWANA BIST 2066/2/10  FEMALE  Bhakta Putali Devi D A C+ C+ A B D b D A C D A C C A+ B C A B C+ A+ B+ C A B 243
Bahadur Bist Bist

7001300247904074 BIBEK BAHADUR 2064/2/5 MALE  Chhatra Nirmala Devi D A C B A B+ C cC C A C+ D A C C A+ B C+ A B C+ A+ B+ C A B 253

KHADKA Bahadur Khadka

Khadka

7001300247904087 BIBEK NEPALI 2063/12/1 MALE  Bhagat Nepali Laxmi Nepali D A C C A C+ C cC b A C D A C D A+ C+ C A B C A+ B C A B 233

7001300247902044 BIKASH NEPALI 2064/3/14 MALE  Shivraj Aauji Lalita Aauji C A C+ C+ A B C c b A C D A C CA+ B C A B C A+ B C A B 245



Dob Father Mother Health &

Physical
Education

Gender Mathematics

Registration No.

English Computer

Environment Education

Th Pr Tot Th Pr

7001300247903700

7001300247904070

7001300247902952

7001300247904068

7001300247904067

7001300247903632

7001300247902558

7001300247904072

7001300247902050

7001300247902557

7001300247903079

7001300247903690

7001300247903899

7001300247904086

7001300247904066

7001300247904081

7001300247903722

7001300247902555

7001300247902048

7001300247903078

7001300247902042

BIKRAM BAYADI

BIRENDRA
BAHADUR SAUD

BISHAKA NEPALI

CHANDRA BATALA

DAISY KUMARI
BOHARA

DAL BAHADUR

KUNJEDA

DAMBAR SING
KUNJEDA

DAMMARI KHATRI

DASHRATH SAUD

DEVI KUNJEDA

DEVI BHANDARI

DIAMOND WOLI

DILIP MAHARA

DIPA BIST

DIPENDRA
RAWAT
DIPENDRA BIST
DIPENDRA DIPU
PARKI

GANESH
KUNJEDA
GARIMA
BHANDARI

GAURI BHANDARI

GITA BHANDARI

2066/8/9

2064/5/9

2065/11/21

2061/11/31

2066/9/10

2065/1/27

2064/8/13

2063/3/15

2066/5/5

2065/4/8

2065/2/16

2066/12/12

2063/3/4

2065/6/14

2064/12/22

2066/12/1

2065/7/17

2064/2/23

2068/3/17

2064/6/25

2064/1/4

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Gagan Bayadi

Jaya Bahadur
Saud

Madan Nepali

Raghunath
Batala

Mohan
Bahadur
Bohara

Tikai Kunjeda
Dharma Singh
Kunjeda

Indra Bahadur
Khatri

Navraj saud

Purna Bahadur
Kunjeda

Ganesh
Bahadur
Bhandari

Nar Bahadur
Woli

Lal Bahadur
Mahara

Dhurba
Bahadur Bist

Kare Rawat

Tek Bahadur
Bist

Prashad Parki

Padam
Bahadur
Kunjeda

Tek Bahadur
Bhandari

Suraj Bahadur
Bhandari

Kul Bahadur

Raju Bayadi

Bhaga Devi
Saud

Lachhu Nepali
Bishna Batala

Parwati
Malashi

Fungi Kunjeda
Khina Devi

Kunjeda

Tankeshwari
Khatri

Chandar saud

Chanara Devi
Kunjeda

Ishara
Bhandari

Kunti Kumari
Shaund

Radhika Devi
Mahara

Dhauli Devi
Bist

Maina Devi
Rawat

Sita Bist

Kali Devi Parki

Digra Devi
Kunjeda

Sarita
Bhandari

Parbati
Bhandari

Laxmi

B+ A+ A A A+
A A+ A B A+
C A C+ C A
D A C D A
C A C+ A A+
D A C+ NG A
D A C D A
D A CcC B+ A
D A C D A

C+ A B B+ A
D A+ C+ B A+
A A+ A A+ A+
C A C+ B A+

B+ A+ B+ A+ A+
D A C NG A
D A C NG A
C A C+ B A+
D A C NG A

C+ A+ B C A+
C A C+ C A+
D A C NG A

B+

C+

NG

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

NG

NG

B+

NG

C+

NG

NG

A+

B+

NG

NG

NG

B+

NG

C+

B+

Social Science &
Studies &
Population Education
Education
Tot Th Pr Tot Th Pr
A+ B+ A+ A B+ A+
A B+ A+ A A+ A+
D C A C+ D A
D D A C D A
C B A+ B D A+
NG D A C D A
D D A C D A
D D A C D A
D C A C+ D A
B D A C+ C+ A
D D A C cC A
A+ A A+ A A A+
D D A C D A
B+ C+ A+ B B+ A+
NG D A C D A
NG D A C D A
D C A C+ D A
NG D A C D A
B+ C+ A B B A
D C+ A B C+ A
NG D A C D A

C+

C+

B

C+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Occupation, Moral
Business & Education
Tech
Education
Tot Th Pr
B+ A A+ A A A+
B+ B+ A A B+ A+
C+ B A B+ C A+
C+ D B+ C+ D A+
B B+ A A B A+
C+ D B+ C+ C A+
C+ C A B D A+
C+ D B+ C+ C A
B+ B A B+ B A+
B B A B+ B A+
B B+ A B+ B A+
A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+
B C+ A B B A+
B+ A A A B A+
C+ D B+ C+ C+ A+
C+ C A B C+ A+
B C+ A B C A+
C+ D B+ C+ C A+
B+ B A B+ B A+
C+ A+ A+ A+ B A+
C+ D B+ C+ C A+

Tot Th
A B+
A A
B ©
B D
A B
B C
B ©
B C
A C+

B+ B

B+ C+

A+ A+

B+ B
A B+

B

B+ C

B
B C
A C+

B+ C
B ©

A+

A+

A+

A+

C+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

3.63

3.58

2.43

2.13

2.90

INC

2.23

2.33

2.48

2.93

2.58

3.85

2.53

3.38

INC

INC

2.53

INC

2.93

2.65

INC



Registration No. Dob Gender Father Mother Nepali English Mathematics Social Science & Health & Occupation, Moral Computer
Studies & Environment Physical Business & Education Education
Population Education Education Tech
Education Education
Tot Th Pr Tot Th Pr Tot Th Pr Tot Th Pr Tot Th Pr Tot
Bhandari Bhandari
7001300247902560 HARINA KUNJEDA 2064/12/4  FEMALE ~ Man Bahadur  Raju Devi C A C+ D A+ C+ C C C A C+ C A C+ B A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A C A B 273
Kunjeda Kunjeda
7001300247903012 HARK BAHADUR 2065/5/28 MALE  Chhatra Jagatra Devi cC+ A B C A+ C+ D D C+ A+ B C A+ C+ C+ A+ B+ B A+ B+ B+ A+ A C+ A B 268
BOGATI Bahadur Bogati Bogati
7001300247904077 JENI MAHARA 2066/6/13  FEMALE  Tej Bahadur Mina Mahara B A B B A+ B D D C A C+ D A C+ C A+ B C+ A B+ B A+ B+ C+ A B 2.63
Mahara
7001300247903044 JHARANA BATALA  2065/5/4  FEMALE  Bhim Bahadur DebakiKumari C A C+ C+ A+ B D D C A C+ Cc+ A B D A+ C+ C A B C A+ B D A C+ 248
Batala Batala
7001300247903147 JHARANA SHARKI| 2062/2/10  FEMALE  Nab Raj Sharki Chandra D A C D A C D D D A C D A C D A+ C+ D B+ C+ C A B D A B 218
Sharki
7001300247903150 KAILASH SAUD 2065/3/2 MALE  Dal Bahadur TuliDeviSaud C+ A B C+ A+ B C+ c+ C A+ B C+ A+ B B A+ A A A+ A B A+ B+ C+ A B+ 298
Saud
7001300247903896 KALAI DHANUK 2062/3/11  FEMALE  Tek Bdr Naru Devi D A C NG A NG NG NG D A C D A C D A+ C+ D B+ C+ C A+ B+ D A B INC
Dhanuk Dhanuk
7001300247902969 KALPANA PARKI 2061/6/2  FEMALE  Man Bahadur JamunaParki D A C NG A NG NG NG D A C D A C D A+ C+ D B+ C+ C A B C A B INC
Parki
7001300247902616 KALPANA KHADKA 2060/10712  FEMALE — Sgagram Bishna Devi D A C D A C D D D A C D A C D A+ C+ D B+ C+ C A B D A B 218
Khadka Khadka
7001300247903709 KARUNA BOHARA  2067/4/25  FEMALE  Khadak NandaBohara C+ A B A+ A+ A+ C C C+ A+ B C+ A+ B C+ A+ B+ B+ A+ A A A+ A B A+ A 313
Bahadur
Bohara
7001300247904085 KESHAB BOHARA  2063/6/21 MALE Bal Bahadur Belu Devi D A C+ D A C D D D A C C A C+ D A+ C+ C A B C+ A+ B+ C A B 235
Bohara Bohara
7001300247904063 KHEM SIRMAL 2065/5/27 MALE  Prem Sirmal Lalu Devi B A+ B+ B+ A+ A B B C+ A+ B B A+ B+ B A+ B+ B+ A+ A B A+ B+ B A B+ 320
Sirmal
7001300247903900 LAHURE BATALA 2064/1/8 MALE Dil Bahadur Nanna Devi C A C+ B A B D D D A C+ D A C C A+ B D B+ C+ C A+ B C A B 240
Batala Batala
7001300247904088 LAXMAN BOHARA  2066/3/11 MALE  Khadak Parwati C+ A+ B B A B+ D D C A+ B C+ A+ B B A+ B+ C+ A B C A+ B C+ A B 273
Bahadur Bohara
Bohara
7001300247903003 LAXMI PARKI 2064/719 FEMALE  Suresh Parki Harina Parki D A C D A C D D D A C+ D A C C+ A+ B+ C A B C+ A+ B+ D A C+ 230
7001300247904084 MAHESH B.K. 2063/12/15  MALE  Bhim B K Chanari B K A A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ B A+ B+ B+ A+ A B+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ B A+ A B A+ A 370
7001300247904174 MAHESWORI 2066/1012  FEMALE  Dali Bhandari Dhulli Devi D A C NG A NG NG NG D A C D A D A+ C+ D B+ C+ C A D A B INC
BHANDARI Bhandari
7001300247902967 MANISHA PARKI 2065/10/21  FEMALE  Mohan Singh Radha Parki D A+ C+ C A C+ D b D A C D A C D A+ C+ D B+ C+ C A+ B D A B 228
Parki
7001300247904155 MAYA BHATTA 2067710124 FEMALE  Gopal Datt Mina Kumari A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 4.00
Bhatt Bhatta
7001300247903025 MINA SAUD 2062/11/16  FEMALE  Khadak SharadaSaud C A C+ D A C D b D A C D A C+ C A+ B C+ A B C A+ B D A C+ 230

Bahadur Saud



Dob Health &
Physical

Education

Moral
Education

Science &
Environment
Education

Gender Father Mother Mathematics

Registration No.

English Computer

Education

7001300247902553

7001300247902576

7001300247902066

7001300247902955

7001300247904075

7001300247904079

7001300247902543

7001300247902556

7001300247901975

7001300247903077

7001300247902041

7001300247902046

7001300247901460

7001300247903010

7001300247904195

7001300247901056

7001300247904172

7001300247902617

7001300247902601

7001300247904089

7001300247904069

MOHAN SINGH
KUNJEDA

MONIKA SOP

NIKITA NEPALI

NIRMALA KUMAL

NIRMALA ROKAYA

NISHA BOHARA

NISHAN AAUJI

PADAM BAHADUR

KUNJEDA

PARBATI BATALA

PARDEEP

BOHARA

PARWATI
MALASHI

PASHUPATI
KHADKA

PRAKASH BIST

PRAKASH THAPA

PRERENS SAUD
PUJA NEPALI

PUSKAR SAUD

PUSPA KHADKA

RADHA PARKI

RAHUL NEPALI

RAJENDRA
DHANUK

2064/11/9

2065/10/4

2064/8/7

2064/9/15

2064/12/13

2065/2/20

2065/3/10

2064/9/21

2064/6/22

2067/10/14

2067/4/10

2066/10/11

2066/12/2

2064/2/3

2062/12/7

2066/6/28

2063/9/26

2061/10/2

2060/12/5

2064/1/5

2065/8/14

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

Sher Bahadur
Kunjeda

Rabindra Sop

Rajkumar
Nepali

Bhanubhakta
kumal

Khadak
Bahadur
Rokaya

Chandra
Bahadur
Bohara

Mane Damai
Prem Sing
Kunjeda

Padam Singh
Batala

Gopal Bohara
Laxman
Malashi

Tularam
Khadka

Bhim Bahadur
Bist

Tek Bahadur
Thapa

Kale Saud
Siddha Damai

Surya Bahadur
Saud

Tularam
Khadka

Dev Bahadur
Parki

Shiv Raj Nepali
Shyam

Bahadur
Dhanuk

Harina Devi
Kunjeda

Punam Sop

Bishna Nepali

Paru Kumal

Jhiru Devi
Rokaya

Bishna Devi
Bohara

Naru Devi
Damai

Jamuna
Kunjeda

Padma Devi
Batala

Guma Devi
Bohara

Yamuna
Malashi

Bhagwati Devi
Khadka

Nirmala Devi
Bist

Parwati Thapa

Tara Saud
Junkidi Damai

Tulashi Devi
Saud

Bhagwati Devi
Khadka

Jayapati Parki

Lalita Nepali

Ganga Devi
Dhanuk

Pr

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Tot Th
C NG
C+ D
C+ D
C D
B A
C+ C+
C D
C D
C+ D
C+ D
C+ C
C+ D
C+ D
Ct G
C+ B
C C+
C D
C+ C
C+ B
C+ C

A+

NG NG
C D
C D
C D
A C+
B D
C D
C NG
C D

S C

C+ D

C+ NG
C D

C+ D

B+ D
B C
C D

C+ D
B D

C+ D

Social

Studies &

Population

Education
Pr Tot Th Pr Tot
- NG D A C
- D D A C
- D D A C
- D D A C
- C+ C A C+
- D D A C
- D D A C
- NG NG A NG
- D D A C
S C C+ A+ B
- D D A C
- NG NG A NG
- D D A C
- D D A ©
- D D A C
- C D A C+
- D D A C
- D D A C
- D D A C+
- D C A C+

Th

C+

Pr

A+

Tot

C+

B+

C+

Th

C+

C+

C+

C+

Pr

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Tot

C+

B+

C+

B+

B+

C+

C+

B+

C+

Occupation,
Business &
Tech
Education
Th Pr Tot
D B+ C+
C A B
CcC A B
C A B
B A+ B+
B A B+
C+ A B
C A B
C+ A B
B A B+
D B+ C+
B A B+
D B+ C+
C A B
B A B+
A A A
C A B
B+ A B+
C B+ C+
B+ A A

Th

B+

B+

C+

C+

NG

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

B+

B+

B+

NG

B+

cC A
cC A
D A
D A
C+ A
cC A
cC A
cC A
cC A
C+ A+
cC A
cC A
cC A
D A
NG A
cC A
cC A
D A
D A
D A
C+ A

C+

NG

INC

2.28

2.35

2.23

2.85

2.58

2.33

INC

2.28

2.83

2.30

INC

2.23

2.28

INC
2.48

2.53

2.23

2.40

2.38

2.60



Dob Health &
Physical

Education

Moral
Education

Science &
Environment
Education

Gender Father Mother Mathematics

Registration No.

English Computer

Education

7001300247903020

7001300247904090

7001300247903027

7001300247902064

7001300247903557

7001300247902590

7001300247904164

7001300247903540

7001300247903065

7001300247904080

7001300247903152

7001300247904073

7001300247902040

7001300247904064

7001300247901459

7001300247902074

7001300247904071

7001300247904082

7001300247904175

7001300247901978

7001300247902554

7001300247903023

RAJESH SAUD

RAM THAKULLA

RAM SAUD

RAMESH

KUNJEDA

RAN BAHADUR
THAKULLA

RATAN BK

REJINA KUMARI

PARIYAR

RIYA NEPALI

SAPANA MAHARA

SARASWOTI
MALASHI

SARJAN SAUD

SHANKAR PARKI

SUBASH SAUD

SUMAN SAUD

SUNIL BIST

SUSMITA DAMAI
TAPENDRA OLI

TILAK BHANDARI

TULARAM SAUD

TULASHI

BHANDARI

TULCHHA
KUNJEDA

YASHODA SAUD

2062/10/8

2060/6/11

2063/2/25

2065/6/15

2066/5/9

2062/12/26

2060/9/7

2065/3/30

2067/1/22

2067/2/11

2063/8/22

2066/3/6

2064/8/3

2066/1/2

2065/7/15

2064/11/22

2065/11/5

2066/12/12

2064/1/20

2064/5/5

2064/6/26

2063/6/6

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Lali Saud
Damai
Thakulla

Turan Bahadur
Saud

Tara Bahadur
Kunjeda

Khadak Singh
Thakulla

Khadak sing
Koli

Ashok Tailor
Shiv Nepali
Dipak Mahara
Yadu Singh

Malashi

Kailash Singh
Saud

Gorey Parki
Bahadure saud
Khadak singh
Saud

Man Bahadur
Bist

Lal Damai
Bir Bahadur Oli

Dal Bahadur
Bhandari

Ghanshyam
Saud

Bhan Bahadur
Bhandari

Jai singh
Kunjeda

Sher Bahadur

Mansara Devi
Saud

Tulashi Devi
Thakulla

Naru Devi
saud

Laxmi Devi
Kunjeda

Hark Devi
Thakulla

Mina Koli
Bishnu Tailor
Ranu Damai

Nepali

Putali Kumari
Bist Mahara

Dhana Devi
Malashi

Parbati Devi
Saud

Pashu Parki
Golma Saud
Dhani Devi
Saud

Tulachi Bist

Suni Damai

Guma Devi Oli

Kalashi
Bhandari

Jamuna Devi
Saud

Tankeswari
bhandari

Jani Devi
Kunjeda

Padma Devi

C+

D
C+

C

A+

A+

A+

A+

NG

A
A+

A

A

C+

C+

C+

NG

C+

C
B

C+

C+

C+

B+

NG

B+

B+

A+

NG

B+

C+

B+

NG

NG

C+

B+

Th Pr

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

Social

Studies &

Population

Education
Tot Th Pr Tot
D D A C
D C+ A+ B
NG NG A NG
D D A C
A B+ A+ B+
D D A C
D D A C
D D A C
NG D A C
NG NG A NG
D D A C
D D A C
D C A C+
C C A C+
D C A C+
D D A C
C+ B A+ B+
D D A C+
D D A C
D D A C
NG D A C
NG NG A NG

Th

D

NG

Pr Tot
A C
A+ C+
A C
A C
A+ B+
A C
A C
A C
A C
A C
A C
A C
A C+
A C
A C
A C
A+ C+
A C
A C
A C
A NG
A C

o

w

W)

Pr

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

C+

C+

C+

B+

C+

C+

C+

B+

C+

C+

Occupation,
Business &
Tech
Education
Th Pr Tot
C+ A B
B+ A+ A
C+ A B
CcC A B
A+ A+ A+
C+ A B
CcC A B
CcC A B
C B+ C+
D B+ C+
B A B+
C+ A B
A A A
B A B+
CcC A B
D B+ C+
B A B+
C+ A B+
C A B
cC A B
D B+ C+
cC A B

Th

C+

C+

C+

C+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

D A B
C A+ B
C A B
cC A B
A A+ A
cC A B
D A B
cC A B
C A B
cC A B
C A B
cC A B
C A B
cC A B
cC A B
cC A B
A A+ A+
B+ A+ A
C A B
D A B
C A B
C A B

2.30

2.78

INC

2.30

3.40

2.28

2.28

INC

INC

INC

2.40

2.23

2.53

2.50

2.30

2.23
3.13

2.68

2.30

2.28

INC

INC



Registration No.

7001300247903898 YASHODA
MALASHI

Dob

2065/10/9

Gender

FEMALE

Father

Saud

Ganesh
Bahadur
Malashi

Mother

Saud

Bishna Devi
Malashi

English

Mathematics

Th Pr

Tot

Social

Studies &
Population
Education

Th

Pr

Tot

Science &
Environment
Education

Health & Occupation,

Physical Business &

Education Tech
Education

Moral
Education

Computer
Education

Th Pr Tot Th Pr Tot Th Pr Tot Th Pr Tot Th Pr Tot

D A+ C+

D B+ C+ C A+ B C A B



